
 
 

              
Lone Wolf Golf Club:  9999 – 99 Avenue, Taylor, BC, V0C 2K0 (250) 789-3711 

 

2017 SCHEDULE  
OF EVENTS 

 

Saturday, May 6 – Icebreaker Opening Event 

Sunday, May 7 – Family Fun Day 

Mondays - May 22, 29 and June 5, 12 - Junior Program 

Sunday, June 4 – Men’s and Ladies Interclub 

Saturday, June 17 – Special Olympics Fundraiser Event 

Thursday, June 22 – United Way Fundraiser Event 

Friday, July 7 – Ronald McDonald House Fundraiser Event 

Saturday, July 15 – Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Event 

Saturday/Sunday, July 23/23 – Lone Wolf Classic Men’s Event 

Saturday, August 5 – Summer Scramble 

Thursday, August 10 – Lone Wolf Seniors Event 

Sunday, August 13 – Industry Challenge 

Saturday/Sunday, August 26/27 – Club Championship 

Saturday, September 9 – Men’s and Ladies Windup 

Saturday, September 16 – Commercial League Windup 

Saturday, September 30 – X-Country Event 

Monday, October 9 – Last Day of Play 

 

 

   


